Invoice Date: 27 Jun, 2024

Due Date:# 27 Jun, 2024

SL#

Language

English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Book

Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 2)
Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 4)
Learning to Importune in Prayer
From His Prayer files
Prayer and Holiness
Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 3)
The Art of Worship

Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 5)

Pages

442
362
226
136
212
430
226

290

Quantity

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Format

Unit List
Price(€)

15.09

13.49

10.77

8.97

10.49

14.85

10.77

12.05

€223.99

Amount Due
Discount(30%)

List Price(€)

15.09
13.49
10.77
8.97

10.49
14.85
10.77

12.05



SL#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Language

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Book

Prayer And A Walk With God
The Ministry Of Fasting
Pray or Perish
Pray Without Ceasing
Practical Helps in Fasting Long Fasts
Prayer Crusades (Vol 1)
Life-Changing Thoughts on Fasting (Vol 1)
Life-Changing Thoughts on Fasting (Vol 2)
The Way of Victorious Praying
Praying With Power
The Practice of Intercession
Practical Spiritual Warfare Through Prayer
The Ministry of Supplication
The Art Of Intercession
Moving God Through Prayer

The Ministry of Praise And Thanksgiving

Pages

244
386
146
146
58
268
352
178
304
356
446
364
232
386
286

226

Quantity

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Format

Unit List
Price(€)

11.13

13.97

9.17

9.17

9.16

11.61

13.29

9.81

12.33

13.37

15.17

13.53

10.89

13.97

11.97

10.77

List Price(€)

11.13

13.97

9.17

9.17

9.16

11.61

13.29

9.81

12.33

13.37

15.17

13.53

10.89

13.97

11.97

10.77



SL# Language Book Pages
25 English Waiting on The Lord in Prayer 190
26 English Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 1) 332
27 English The Centrality of Prayer 250

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

Please send payment by paypal to robyr@ztfbooks.com or by bank transfer to
IBAN: DE37 5904 0511 0507 00

BIC: COBADEFFXXX

Quantity

Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Format

Unit List
Price(€)

10.05
12.89

11.25

Grand Total

List Price(€)

10.05
12.89
11.25

€319.98



